
Mata Kuliah BAHASA INGGRIS II

Periode 2020/2021 Ganjil

Beban SKS 3 SKS

Kampus Jakarta

Kelas 03 Reguler

Jenis Kuliah Blended

Dosen Pengampu JASWANDI SALIM

Jumlah Peserta 40

Jumlah Pertemuan 16

Pertemuan 1

Waktu 21-09-2020 s/d 21-09-2020

Judul 1st  meeting: A Good Self Introductory Speech 

Deskripsi

This first meeting is used for Self 

Introduction  done by every student 

in order to get acquainted each 

others.

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 100.00 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

1 1st  meeting: A Good Self Introductory Speech EBOOK

2 The 5th meeting: English II EBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1 1st meeting: Discussion Forum 40

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

Laporan Berita Acara Perkuliahan



Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

Pertemuan 2

Waktu 28-09-2020 s/d 28-09-2020

Judul 2nd meeting discussion : Questions tag & Reading : Computer System

Deskripsi

Students are required to read and 

comprehend the attached module 

about the Questions tag and the 

reading " Computer"

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 47.50 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

1 English 1: the 2nd meeting: Question tag & Reading:Computer SystemEBOOK

2 English 1: the 2nd meeting: Question tag & Reading:Computer SystemEBOOK

3 English 1: the 2nd meeting: Question tag & Reading:Computer SystemEBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1
English 1: the 2nd meeting: Question 

tag & Reading:Computer System
1

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis



Pertemuan 3

Waktu 05-10-2020 s/d 05-10-2020

Judul 3rd meeting: English II

Deskripsi

Students are required to read  and 

comprehend the whole of the 

attached modules in order they can 

do the provided assignments. 

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 97.50 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

1 3rd meeting: English II: Reading  "The Acquisition of Capital"EBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1 3rd meeting: English II 34

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

1 3rd meeting: Tugas 

									Students 

are required to 

answer the attached 

question of the 

reading "The 

Acquisition Of 

Capital"&nbsp;&nbsp

;								

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

Pertemuan 4

Waktu 12-10-2020 s/d 17-10-2020

Judul The 4th meeting : English II: Video Making Task



Deskripsi

Students are required to make a 

video presentation about his or her 

unforgetable memory, experience, 

activity at his or her officre, etc.

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 100.00 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

1 The 4th meeting: English II: Question Tag with Modal VerbsEBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1
The 4th meeting : English II: 

Questions Tag with Modal Verbs
40

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

1
The 4th meeting: English II: Exercises 

Questions tag with Modal Verbs

																	

	Students are 

required to do the 

assignment 

Questions Tag with 

Modal Verbs 

Exercises in this 

room													

			

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

Pertemuan 5

Waktu 19-10-2020 s/d 24-10-2020

Judul The 5th meeting: English II

Deskripsi

Students are required to read and 

comprehend how to make 

sentences  Present Continuous and 

Present Perfect in Passive voice 



Kehadiran Mahasiswa 100.00 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

1 The 5th meeting: English II: Present Continuous and Present Perfect in Passive Voice EBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1

The 5th meeting: English II: Present 

Continuous and Present Perfect in 

Passive Voice 

34

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

1
the 5th meeting: Quiz of Present 

Perfect Passive Voice

Students should 

answer tha attached 

quiz in Present 

Perfect Passive Voice 

accordingly

2 Qiuz of Present Continuous

Students should 

answer the attached 

quiz of Present 

Continuous

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

Pertemuan 6

Waktu 26-10-2020 s/d 31-10-2020

Judul the 6th meeting: Question tag in Present Perfect in Passive Voice

Deskripsi

Students are required to read and 

comprehend the attached module 

about the Present Pe.rfect Passive 

Voice in Question tag

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 100.00 %

Materi Kuliah



No. Judul Jenis Materi

1 the 6th meeting: Question tag in Present Perfect in Passive VoiceEBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1
The 9th meeting:  Questions tag in 

Present perfect passive voice
38

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

Pertemuan 7

Waktu 02-11-2020 s/d 07-11-2020

Judul 7th meeting passage

Deskripsi

Students are required to read and 

comprehend the attach module  " 

The Target Market "

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 95.00 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

1 Passage about  " The Target Market " EBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1 7th meeting discussion forum 34

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

1 quiz for The Target Market Kuis



Pertemuan 8

Waktu 09-11-2020 s/d 09-11-2020

Judul 8th meeting : Mid Term Test

Deskripsi

Students should read the reading 

passage in order to be able to 

answer the 5 number of questions.

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 100.00 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

1 Mid Term Test UTS

2 8th meeting : Mid Term Test UTS

3
8th meeting :  Answer sheet 

template
Kuis

Pertemuan 9

Waktu 16-11-2020 s/d 21-11-2020

Judul The 9th meeting: English II: 

Deskripsi

Students are required to read an 

comprehend the given tenses about 

Present, Fiture , Present 

Continuous, and all kinds of the 

Question Words. 

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 0.00 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi



1 Tenses & to be Going to vs Will EBOOK

2 to be Going to vs Will EBOOK

3 Reading : Five fucntions of ManagementEBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1 The 9th meeting: Discussion Forum 39

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

Pertemuan 10

Waktu 23-11-2020 s/d 28-11-2020

Judul The 10th meeting: Will vs to be Going to (continuation)

Deskripsi

Students are required to read and 

comprehend the attached module 

about how to make sentences in 

using '"Will vs to Be Going to"

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 90.00 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi



1 The 10 meeting: English II:  Will vs to Be Going toEBOOK

2 The 10th meeting: Will vs to be Going to (continuation)EBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1 The 10th meeting: Discussion Forum 37

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

1 The 10th meeting: TUGAS

The students have to 

answer the attached 

QUIZ about "Will vs 

to Be Going to" 

correctly.

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

Pertemuan 11

Waktu 30-11-2020 s/d 05-12-2020

Judul The 11meeting: English II: Reading: Multinational Corporations

Deskripsi

Students are required to read  the 

attached reading  of Multinational 

Corporations profoundly and 

thoroughly in order to understand 

its substance, in turn , be able to 

answer the attached quiz.. 

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 90.00 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi



1 The 11th meeting: English II: Reading " Multinational Corporations" and answer its questions.EBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1
The 11th meeting: Discussion Forum 

about Multinational Corporations
34

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

Pertemuan 12

Waktu 07-12-2020 s/d 12-12-2020

Judul The 12th meeting: English II:

Deskripsi

Students are required to read and  

comprehend the attached module 

of Tenses, particularly  Present 

Continuous and Present Perfect 

verbal and nominal. 

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 95.00 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

1 The  12th meeting : English II: Tenses ( Present Continuous & Present Perfect Verbal and Nominal EBOOK



Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1
The 12th meeting: English II: 

Discussion Forum
38

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

1 The  12th meeting: English II Kuis

Pertemuan 13

Waktu 14-12-2020 s/d 14-12-2020

Judul The 13th meeting: English II

Deskripsi

Students are expected to be able to 

answer the questions  using the 

question words and  modal 

auxiliary.

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 87.50 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

1 The 13th meeting: English II: The Questions words, Modal Auxiliary, Reading "Four Functions of ManagEBOOK

2 The 13th meeting: Reading: The function of ManagementEBOOK

3 The 13th meeting: Reading: The function of ManagementEBOOK



4 The 13th meeting: English II EBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1
The 13th meeting: English II: 

Discussion Forum
35

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

Pertemuan 14

Waktu 21-12-2020 s/d 21-12-2020

Judul The 14th meeting: English II: 

Deskripsi

Students are expected to be able to 

answer the questions using  "who 

and what" as well as using do, does, 

is, are. modal  auxiliary. 

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 92.50 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

1 The 14th meeting: English II: WH QuestionsEBOOK

2 The 14th meeting: English II: Modal AuxiliaryEBOOK

Forum



No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1 The 14th meeting: English II: Forum 36

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

Pertemuan 15

Waktu 28-12-2020 s/d 02-01-2021

Judul The 15th meeting: English II

Deskripsi

Students are expected to be able to 

answer the questions using 

"question tag, who and what" as 

well as using do, does, is, are. 

modal auxiliary.

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 97.50 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

1 The 15th meeting: English II: Using Question tag, WH questions, to be, have, has, do, does, modal auEBOOK

2 The 15th meeting: WH questions EBOOK

3 The 15th meeting: review of using to be, have has, do , does.EBOOK

4 The 15th meeting: review of using have, has, had in questionsEBOOK



5 The 15th meeting: review of modal auxiliaryEBOOK

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

1
The 15th meeting: English II: 

Discussion Forum
37

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

1
The 15th meeting: Review of English 

II

									Students 

have to upload your 

card exam (kartu 

ujian) in this 

room								

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

1 The 15th meeting: English II Kuis

Pertemuan 16

Waktu 04-01-2021 s/d 04-01-2021

Judul FINAL EXAMINATION

Deskripsi

student will have quiz and 

answering questions for 

comprehension

Kehadiran Mahasiswa 95.00 %

Materi Kuliah

No. Judul Jenis Materi

Forum

No. Judul Peserta Aktif

Tugas

No. Judul Deskripsi

Ujian

No. Judul Jenis

1 FINAL EXAM UAS



Deskripsi Jenis File

Student are required to read 

and comprehend the attached 

module of "A Good Self 

Introductory Speech" in order 

to be able to introduce his or 

herself to their classmates and 

others can ask something to 

the speaker.

EBOOK

Students are required to 

comprehend the attached 

module of Present Perfect 

Passive Voive and are able 

make sentences accordingly.

EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata



Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

2nd meeting discussion : Questions tag & Reading : Computer System

Deskripsi Jenis File

Students are required to read 

and comprehend the attached 

module about the Questions 

tag and the reading " 

Computer System" in order to 

be able to do sentences in the 

form of questions tag and 

acknowledge the role of 

computer.

EBOOK

Students should read and 

answer the question about 

the Computer system

EBOOK

Answer the attached 

questions about computer
EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata



Deskripsi Jenis File

Students are required to read 

and comprehend the attached 

reading "The Acquisition of 

Capital" in order to be able to 

answer the Quiz of the 

reading. 

EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

35 70,62857143

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata



Deskripsi Jenis File

Students are required to read 

and comprehend the attached 

module of The Question Tag 

with Modal Verbs and answer 

the exercises in this room.

EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

37 97,56756757

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata



Deskripsi Jenis File

Students are required to 

comprehend and be able to 

make sentences in Present 

Continuous and Present 

Perfect Passive Voice

EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

37 96,75675676

37 77,02702703

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

the 6th meeting: Question tag in Present Perfect in Passive Voice



Deskripsi Jenis File

Students are required to read 

and comprehend the attached 

module in order to be able to 

do the exercises related to  

the Question tag in Present 

Perfect Passive Voice.

EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

Deskripsi Jenis File

You should read and study the 

target market in order that 

you could do the quiz that I 

sent through quiz

EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

0 menit 84,62



Deskripsi Jenis File

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

240 menit 80,38

0 menit 72,45

240 menit 0

Deskripsi Jenis File



Students are required to read 

and comprehend thae 

attached modul about Tenses 

and to be Going to vs Will in 

order to be able to make 

sentences by using question 

words and  to be Going to vs 

Will.

EBOOK

Students have to read and 

understand how to make 

sentences in using "to be 

Going to vs Will"

EBOOK

Students are required to read 

the reading of Five Finctions 

of Mangement for their  

discussion with their 

classmates

EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

Deskripsi Jenis File



Students are required to read 

and comprehend the  

attached module about 

Tenses and to be Going to vs 

Will in order to be able to 

make sentences by using 

question words and to be 

Going to vs Will.	

EBOOK

Students have to read and 

understand how to make 

sentences in using "to be 

Going to vs Will"	

EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

32 82,5

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

The 11meeting: English II: Reading: Multinational Corporations

Deskripsi Jenis File



Students are required to read  

the attached reading  of 

Multinational Corporations 

profoundly and thoroughly in 

order to understand its 

substance. Please answer the 

questions, your answer  will 

be scored in evaluation. 

EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

Deskripsi Jenis File

Student are stongly required 

to read profoundly in order to  

understand clearly how to 

make sentences in Present 

Continous and Present Perfect 

verbal and nominal correctly. 

EBOOK



Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

240 menit 92,63

Deskripsi Jenis File

The students are required to 

read and comprehen the 

attached module of the 

questions words, modal 

auxiliary, and reading : Four 

Functions of Management in 

order to be able to do the 

assignments.	-

EBOOK

Students are suggested to 

read and comprehend the 

substance of  the Fucntions  of 

Management. 

EBOOK

Students are suggested to 

read and comprehend the 

substance of the Functions of 

Management

EBOOK



Students are required to read 

and comprehend the attached 

module about WH Question  

Words in order to be able to 

do the assignment 

accordingly.

EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

Deskripsi Jenis File

Students are required to read 

and comprehend the attached 

module about WH Question 

Words in order to be able to 

do the assignment 

accordingly.	

EBOOK

The students are required to 

read and comprehend the 

attached module of the 

questions words, modal 

auxiliary in order to be able to 

do the assignments. -	-

EBOOK



Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

Deskripsi Jenis File

Students are required to read 

and comprehend the attached 

module in order to be able to 

do the assignments.

EBOOK

Students are expected to be 

able to answer the questions 

using  WH questions

EBOOK

Students are required to read 

and comprehend the attached 

module about using to "be".

EBOOK

Students are required to read 

and comprehend the attached 

module about using  HAS, 

HAVE AND HAD: FORMATION 

OF QUESTIONS AND 

NEGATIVES

EBOOK



Students are required to read 

and comprehend the attached 

module about using have, has, 

had in questions
EBOOK

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

37 100

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

140 menit 99,41

Deskripsi Jenis File

Jumlah File Terkumpul Nilai Rata-rata

Durasi Nilai Rata-rata

240 menit 88,55



Jumlah Pertemuan Presensi Mahasiswa

Semester 2020/2021 Ganjil
Kode STI140/8
Mata Kuliah BAHASA INGGRIS II
Kampus Jakarta

No. NIM Nama Mahasiswa

Tanggal Pertemuan

Jumlah
Absen

Jumlah
Hadir

22-
09-

2020
Sesi
5

29-
09-

2020
Sesi
5

06-
10-

2020
Sesi
5

13-
10-

2020
Sesi
5

20-
10-

2020
Sesi
5

27-
10-

2020
Sesi
5

03-
11-

2020
Sesi
5

10-
11-

2020
Sesi
5

17-
11-

2020
Sesi
5

24-
11-

2020
Sesi
5

01-
12-

2020
Sesi
5

08-
12-

2020
Sesi
5

15-
12-

2020
Sesi
5

22-
12-

2020
Sesi
5

29-
12-

2020
Sesi
5

05-
01-

2021
Sesi
5

1 11180000001 LISTER BUTARBUTAR 16 (100.00%)

2 11180000015 ERNI DWI LESTARI 16 (100.00%)

3 11180000026 AISAH ACHMAD 16 (100.00%)

4 11180000052 FIRA SILVANI 16 (100.00%)

5 11180000056 RAHMAH AULIA PUTRI 16 (100.00%)

6 11180000089 ALA SUBHI SURURI 16 (100.00%)

7 11180000097 NELI PUTRIANI 16 (100.00%)

8 11180000141 YANORA 16 (100.00%)

9 11180000177 DENUIS YUSUFI 16 (100.00%)

10 11180000182 VITHO NUARI 16 (100.00%)

11 11180000183 METTA OKTAVIANI HERMAWAN 16 (100.00%)

12 11180000206 SITA EKA LESTARI 16 (100.00%)

13 11180000208 RINA GUSTIANI 16 (100.00%)

14 11180000223 RIZKY EKA PUTRA 16 (100.00%)

15 11180000234 SUCI MAUDINI 16 (100.00%)

16 11180000254 ADE PRADANA PUTRA 16 (100.00%)

17 11180000262 NUR ASSYIFA 16 (100.00%)

18 11180000263 MIFTA HULJANNAH 16 (100.00%)

19 11180000264 ANNISA RIZKI AUDINI 16 (100.00%)

20 11180000265 ASWINDA INNESIA PRATAMA 16 (100.00%)

21 11180000268 MARLINA 16 (100.00%)

22 11180000269 VELLA FUJIANINGSIH 16 (100.00%)

23 11180000307 SITI BADRIYAH 16 (100.00%)

24 11180000322 AYUMI PUSPITA WARDANI 16 (100.00%)

25 11180000334 SRI NURLITA SADIYAH 16 (100.00%)

26 11180000347 LOLA PUTRI WULANDARI 16 (100.00%)

27 11180000363 NENG BUNGA BUDIARTI 16 (100.00%)

28 11180000379 TERESIA LILIS DAHYATI HIA 16 (100.00%)

29 21180000012 ANDRIYANSAH 16 (100.00%)

30 21180000027 SARAH MUTHAHARAH 16 (100.00%)

31 21180000041 KRISTI NOFIANI 16 (100.00%)

32 21180000160 WIWIN ASTUTI 16 (100.00%)

33 21180000245 AHMAD RIZKI 16 (100.00%)

34 21180000274 LIDYA CHAIRINISA SURYA 16 (100.00%)

35 21180000286 AGNES THASSYA PRIZELLIA 16 (100.00%)

36 21180000288 NURMA TRI OKTAVIANI 16 (100.00%)

37 21180000348 DEVITA SILVIANA 16 (100.00%)

38 21180000366 MUAJALAH 16 (100.00%)

39 21180000456 NUR HAIDINA 16 (100.00%)

40 21180000519 EVA GUSTINA PANGGABEAN 16 (100.00%)

Mata Kuliah Lab Tidak
Jumlah SKS 3
Pengajar JASWANDI SALIM

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               

               



41 21207600012 GESSA AYU ARMITASARI 15 (93.75%)

TOTAL ABSEN PERTEMUAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

              



Data Nilai

Prodi : AKUNTANSI
Kode test : STI140/8
Mata Kuliah : BAHASA INGGRIS II

Semester : 2020/2021Ganjil
Pengajar : JASWANDI SALIM 
Status : Publish, Tidak Terkunci
Koreksi Nilai :
Entri Nilai
On Time

:

*Catatan : Gunakan titik atau koma untuk angka desimal. contoh : 70.05. 
*Catatan : Nilai akhir akan dipublikasi oleh bagian akademik

No NIM Nama KEHADIRAN
(10%)

TUGAS
(30%)

UAS
(30%)

UTS
(30%)

Nilai
Akhir Bobot Simbol

1 11180000001 LISTER BUTARBUTAR 100 80 75 33 66.40 2.75 B-

2 11180000015 ERNI DWI LESTARI 100 70 56 33 57.70 2 C

3 11180000026 AISAH ACHMAD 100 80 75 65 76 3.50 B+

4 11180000052 FIRA SILVANI 100 80 75 47 70.60 3 B

5 11180000056 RAHMAH AULIA PUTRI 100 80 84 47 73.30 3 B

6 11180000089 ALA SUBHI SURURI 100 80 75 47 70.60 3 B

7 11180000097 NELI PUTRIANI 100 80 75 33 66.40 2.75 B-

8 11180000141 YANORA 100 70 47 38 56.50 2 C

9 11180000177 DENUIS YUSUFI 100 80 75 65 76 3.50 B+

10 11180000182 VITHO NUARI 100 70 47 52 60.70 2 C

11 11180000183 METTA OKTAVIANI HERMAWAN 100 70 66 29 59.50 2 C

12 11180000206 SITA EKA LESTARI 100 80 75 47 70.60 3 B

13 11180000208 RINA GUSTIANI 100 80 75 47 70.60 3 B

14 11180000223 RIZKY EKA PUTRA 100 80 75 47 70.60 3 B

15 11180000234 SUCI MAUDINI 100 80 70 47 69.10 3 B

16 11180000254 ADE PRADANA PUTRA 100 80 70 47 69.10 3 B

17 11180000262 NUR ASSYIFA 100 70 66 52 66.40 2.75 B-

18 11180000263 MIFTA HULJANNAH 100 80 83 52 74.50 3.50 B+

19 11180000264 ANNISA RIZKI AUDINI 100 80 83 52 74.50 3.50 B+

20 11180000265 ASWINDA INNESIA PRATAMA 100 80 83 47 73 3 B

21 11180000268 MARLINA 100 70 66 47 64.90 2.50 C+

22 11180000269 VELLA FUJIANINGSIH 100 80 75 47 70.60 3 B

23 11180000307 SITI BADRIYAH 100 80 75 47 70.60 3 B

24 11180000322 AYUMI PUSPITA WARDANI 100 70 60 47 63.10 2.50 C+

25 11180000334 SRI NURLITA SADIYAH 100 80 75 29 65.20 2.75 B-

26 11180000347 LOLA PUTRI WULANDARI 100 70 54 33 57.10 2 C

27 11180000363 NENG BUNGA BUDIARTI 100 80 75 29 65.20 2.75 B-

28 11180000379 TERESIA LILIS DAHYATI HIA 100 70 40 47 57.10 2 C

29 21180000012 ANDRIYANSAH 100 70 56 29 56.50 2 C

30 21180000027 SARAH MUTHAHARAH 100 70 56 29 56.50 2 C

31 21180000041 KRISTI NOFIANI 100 70 47 47 59.20 2 C

32 21180000160 WIWIN ASTUTI 100 70 30 29 48.70 1 D

33 21180000245 AHMAD RIZKI 100 70 57 47 62.20 2.50 C+



34 21180000274 LIDYA CHAIRINISA SURYA 100 70 43 47 58 2 C

35 21180000286 AGNES THASSYA PRIZELLIA 100 70 57 47 62.20 2.50 C+

36 21180000288 NURMA TRI OKTAVIANI 100 70 57 47 62.20 2.50 C+

37 21180000348 DEVITA SILVIANA 100 70 30 33 49.90 1 D

38 21180000366 MUAJALAH 100 70 57 29 56.80 2 C

39 21180000456 NUR HAIDINA 100 70 57 47 62.20 2.50 C+

40 21180000519 EVA GUSTINA PANGGABEAN 100 80 75 47 70.60 3 B

41 21207600012 GESSA AYU ARMITASARI 100 70 47 47 59.20 2 C

Total 4100 3070 2619 1778 2650.10 0

Rata-rata 100 74.88 63.88 43.37 64.64 0

Batas Akhir Entri Nilai 4 22-01-2021 s.d 23-01-2021


